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                           Marinette High School
                      Hosted by Marinette High School
                                 9/16/2023
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    25  Peshtigo                                    (13:33.9  67:49.4 2:50.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Berkeley Chaltry        7    12:10.2
  2      2  Peyton Michalski        7    12:45.3
  3      5  Molly Gross             6    13:37.7
  4      7  Isabella Klug           8    14:15.9
  5     10  Brylie McClain          6    15:00.3
  6   ( 14) Melanie Berndt          7    15:22.4
  7   ( 15) Aleah Swanson           8    15:36.8
  8   ( 16) Brookly Sherman         7    15:40.1

  2.    30  Marinette Middle School                     (13:59.8  69:58.9 1:42.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Amelia Gordon           8    13:05.6
  2      4  Sophia Borths           7    13:24.9
  3      6  Savannah Schneider      8    14:05.1
  4      8  Emma Christophers       6    14:34.9
  5      9  Isabella Koenigs        8    14:48.4
  6   ( 11) Annabella Heirs         6    15:11.6
  7   ( 12) Erin Vincent            6    15:13.7
  8   ( 13) Gracie Sebero           5    15:15.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Berkeley Chaltry   7    Peshtigo             12:10.2  7:00 
    2    2 Peyton Michalski   7    Peshtigo             12:45.3  7:20 
    3      Rylie Cole         8    Stephenson           12:49.8  7:23 
    4    3 Amelia Gordon      8    Marinette Middle Sch 13:05.6  7:32 
    5    4 Sophia Borths      7    Marinette Middle Sch 13:24.9  7:43 
    6      Lily Seefeldt      7    Coleman              13:37.6  7:50 
    7    5 Molly Gross        6    Peshtigo             13:37.7  7:50 
    8      Lilly Rosner       8    Coleman              13:58.7  8:03 
    9    6 Savannah Schneider 8    Marinette Middle Sch 14:05.1  8:06 
   10      Briella Hanchek    5    Stephenson           14:13.4  8:11 
   11    7 Isabella Klug      8    Peshtigo             14:15.9  8:12 
   12      Regan Ducane       8    Coleman              14:21.5  8:16 
   13    8 Emma Christophers  6    Marinette Middle Sch 14:34.9  8:23 
   14    9 Isabella Koenigs   8    Marinette Middle Sch 14:48.4  8:31 
   15      Ella Chouinard     7    Menominee            14:54.3  8:34 
   16   10 Brylie McClain     6    Peshtigo             15:00.3  8:38 
   17   11 Annabella Heirs    6    Marinette Middle Sch 15:11.6  8:44 
   18   12 Erin Vincent       6    Marinette Middle Sch 15:13.7  8:46 
   19   13 Gracie Sebero      5    Marinette Middle Sch 15:15.6  8:47 
   20      Madison Conklin    7    Menominee            15:19.6  8:49 
   21   14 Melanie Berndt     7    Peshtigo             15:22.4  8:51 
   22      Adelyn Benson      8    Marinette Middle Sch 15:25.0  8:52 
   23      Madison Salewsky   6    Marinette Middle Sch 15:32.8  8:57 
   24   15 Aleah Swanson      8    Peshtigo             15:36.8  8:59 
   25   16 Brookly Sherman    7    Peshtigo             15:40.1  9:01 
   26      Khloe Hull         5    Marinette Middle Sch 15:48.1  9:05 
   27      Abbygale Maske     8    Marinette Middle Sch 15:53.4  9:08 
   28      Carmen Semrau      6    Marinette Middle Sch 16:05.9  9:16 
   29      Adalynn McDonneill 5    Marinette Middle Sch 16:07.4  9:16 
   30      Bianca Furton      8    Marinette Middle Sch 16:37.2  9:34 
   31      Alexis Dodsworth   7    Menominee            16:57.5  9:45 
   32      Eden Allen         8    Menominee            17:19.6  9:58 
   33      London Walters     5    Marinette Middle Sch 18:30.8 10:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


